Bestow A B o o k

Our lives are filled with people, moments, and occasions which we wish to commemorate. Whether your tribute be a memorial, an expression of appreciation, a celebration, or an honor, the Muskingum County Library System invites you to **BESTOW A BOOK.**

BESTOW A BOOK affords you the opportunity to present a gift that will be opened time and time again as a part of the collection of the Muskingum County Library System. When you BESTOW A BOOK, you are expanding the informational, educational, and recreational resources available to Muskingum County residents free of charge through the public library.

YOU

Celebrate ~ Remember ~ Honor

those special events, individuals, friends, parents, children, teachers, co-workers, and volunteers in your life and **BESTOW A BOOK** to your Muskingum County Library System.

Make your gift payable to: **Muskingum County Library System** and mail to: 220 N. 5th Street, Zanesville, OH 43701

THELIBRARY

Selects a book in the appropriate subject area; **Places** a book plate commemorating your gift; **Announces** your tribute to the person(s) you designate making them aware of your thoughfulness.

Enliven A Library

If you prefer, you may give a monetary gift to support and build upon the treasures available to future generations through the library system. Your gift will enhance the future and help assure library services and opportunities for years to come.

Gifts to the Muskingum County Library System may be given as a means to honor and/or memorialize an individual, event, or organization. The library will notify the person(s) you indicate of your gift to the Muskingum County Library System.

To **ENLIVEN ALIBRARY**, please make your check payable to:

Muskingum County Library System and mail to:

220 N. 5th Street, Zanesville, OH 43701

\$	\$15	\$25	\$50	\$100
Please direct my gift to: John McIntire Library Branch Library (please specify)				
Name: _				
Address:				
City:				
State:			Zip:	
Phone: _				
COMMEMORATIVE GIFTS For an honorary or memorial gift, please complete the following information:				
In memory of:				
In honor of:				
Presented by: (as it should read on bookplate)				
Subject area of interest (if applicable)				
Please send notification of this gift to:				
Name				
Address				
City All memo	 orial and h	onorary	_ State gifts are p	_ Zip promptly

acknowledged. The amount of the gift is kept

confidential.

Muskingum County Library System

www.muskingumlibrary.org

John McIntire Library

220 North Fifth Street Zanesville, OH 43701 740/453.0391

Dresden Branch Library

816 Main Street Dresden, OH 43821 740/754.1003

Duncan Falls/Philo Branch Library

222 Main Street Duncan Falls, OH 43734 740/674.7100

New Concord Branch Library

77 West Main Street New Concord, OH 43762 740/826.4184

Roseville Branch Library

41 North Main Street Roseville, OH 43777 740/697.0237

South Branch Library

2530 Maysville Pike Zanesville, OH 43701 740/454.1511 Muskingum County
Library System
220 N. 5th Street
Zanesville, OH 43701

Bestow A
B o o k

$\frac{Enliven\ A}{Library}$

Non-Profit
Organization
P A I D
Zanesville, OH 43701
Permit No. 774

Muskingum County Library System